Accessories7 (Order Separately)
BBKIT – Backbox Rough-In Kit** (must order remainder of product with LBB suffix)
BBKITDC – Backbox Rough-In Kit with DC Option
BBKIT2CKT1 – Backbox Rough-In Kit with 2CKT1 Option
BBKIT2CKT2 – Backbox Rough-In Kit with 2CKT2 Option
ICIR – Intelli-Charge Infra-Red Remote
PKIT12W – Pendant Kit, 12” White Finish*
PKIT12B – Pendant Kit, 12” Black Finish*

exit sign
CE-10500 www.chloride-lighting.com  06/21 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide
Series Legend Height Letter/Background
Color
Housing Color6 No. of Faces Model Designator1 Options
6    6” Exit  RC   Red/Clear5
 GC   Green/Clear5
 RW   Red/White
 GW   Green/White
 RM   Red/Mirror
 GM   Green/Mirror
 A      Brushed
         Aluminum
 B      Black
 W     White
 BR   Dark Bronze
 1   Single
     Face
 2   Double
      Face
 X   Less
      Panel4
 IC      Intelli-Charge
           Diagnostics
 ICT    Self-Testing
          Diagnostics
          (non-audible,
           self-powered
          models only)
 ICTA  Audible Self
          Testing Diagnostics
          (self-powered
           models only)
 2CKT1     Two-Circuit 120/120 VAC (AC-only models)
 2CKT2    Two-Circuit 277/277 VAC (AC-only models)
 BF            Buzzer/Flasher (self-powered models only)
 BZ            Buzzer (self-powered models only)
 DC           12-48 VDC Input (AC only models)
 EX            Special Input Transformer (specify voltage
& frequency)2
 FA            Fire Alarm Activated Flasher
 FL            Flasher (self-powered models only)
 LBB         Unit-Less Backbox3
 SW          Special Wording (consult factory)2
Example: CN6RCW1IC
17.25"